Your Complete Piping Solutions
PVC-U
Soil, Waste, Vent System SIRIM
��� ������
Cew Sin Plastic Pipe Sdn. Bhd. (243310-M) was founded in 1992 and is a renowned plastic
pipe manufacturer in Malaysia that specializes in Unplasticized Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC-U)
Pipes and Fittings, Polypropylene Random (PP-R) Pipes and Fittings and High-Density
Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipes. Cew Sin (CS) uses primarily PVC-U, PP-R and HDPE raw materials

NOMINAL
SIZE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
Angle (θ) D L
PRODUCT
CODE
NOMINAL
SIZE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
Angle (θ) D L
BEND PLAIN 135°
F-B135IO-110-WT 110 135.00 110.40 48.00
F-B135IO-160-WT 160 135.00 160.50 78.00
F-B135IO-200-WT 200 135.00 200.70 80.00
F-B135IO-250-WT 250 135.00 250.60 85.60
F-B135IO-315-WT 315 135.00 315.65 90.00
F-BB135-110-WT 110 135.00 110.40 52.20 19.00
BOSSED BEND 135º
F-BB135IO-110-WT 110 135.00 110.40 52.20 19.00
BOSSED BEND 135º I/O
11
PVC-U SWV & RAINWATER FITTINGS
BEND PLAIN 135° I/O

315.20
52.50
78.00
80.00
86.00
101.70
BOSSED BEND [M/F]
PRODUCT
CODE
NOMINAL
SIZE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
Angle (θ) D HL
F-BB-110-WT 110 90.00 110.40 49.50 162.00
BOSSED BEND WITH I/O [M/F]
PRODUCT
CODE
NOMINAL
SIZE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
Angle (θ) D HL
F-BBIO-110-WT 110 90.00 110.40 49.50 162.00
REDUCING BEND 90°
PRODUCT
CODE
NOMINAL
SIZE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Angle
(θ) D1 L2L1D2
F-RB90-110X082-WT 100X82 90.00 110.50 83.00 52.40 45.00
D1
EQUAL SINGLE BRANCH (swept)
F-ESB-160-WT 160 87.50 160.50 74.00 350.00
F-ESB-200-WT 200 91.50 200.40 81.50 403.00
F-ESB-250-WT 250 87.50 250.80 82.10 443.00
F-ESB-315-WT 315 87.50 315.65 90.00 545.00
EQUAL SINGLE BRANCH WITH I/O (unswept)
F-ESBIO-160-WT 160 87.50 160.50 74.00 350.00
F-ESBIO-200-WT 200 91.50 200.40 81.50 403.00
F-ESBIO-250-WT 250 87.50 250.80 82.10 443.00
F-ESBIO-315-WT 315 87.50 315.65 90.00 545.00
13
PVC-U SWV & RAINWATER FITTINGS
PRODUCT
CODE